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Vikram Samvat 2080  LIST OF HINDU RELIGIOUS AND FESTIVALS 
 

Mag Sud 13 Thursday 22-02-2024 Vishvakarma Jayanti 

Mag Vad 13 Friday 08-03-2024 Maha Shivratri 

Fagan Sud 15 Sunday 24-03-2024 Holi 

Chaitra Sud 9 Wednesday 17-04-2024 Shree Ramnavmi 

Chaitra Sud 15 Tuesday 13-04-2024 Shree Hanuman Jayanti 

Aashadhh Sud 11 Wednesday 17-07-2024 Dev Sayani Ekadashi 

Aashadhh Sud 13 Friday 19-07-2024 Jaya Parvati Vrat begins 

Aashadhh Sud 15 Sunday 21-07-2024 Guru Purnima 

Aashadhh Vad 2 Tuesday 23-07-2024 Jaya Parvati ends (Jagran) 

Shravan Sud 1 Monday 05-08-2024 Shravan month begins-Shiv Pujan 

Shravan Sud 5 Friday 09-08-2024 Naag Pancham 

Shravan Sud 6 Saturday 10-08-2024 Randhan Chhath 

Shravan Sud 7 Sunday 11-08-2024 Sheetla Satam 

Shravan Sud 9 Wednesday 14-08-2024 Noli Nem 

Shravan Vad 8 Monday 26-08-2024 Janmashtami (Shree Krishna Jayanti) 

Shravan Vad 30 Tuesday 03-09-2024 Shravan month end-Shiv Punjan 

Bhadarva Sud 4 Saturday 07-09-2024 Shree Ganesh Choth   

Bhadarva Sud 14 Tuesday 17-09-2024 Anant Chaturdashi (Shree Ganesh Visarjan) 

Bhadarva Sud 15 Wednesday 18-09-2024 Shraddh begins (Bhadaeva Sud 15 to Vad 30) 

Bhadarva Vad 30 Wednesday 02-10-2024 Shraddh Days end 

Aaso Sud 1 Thursday 03-10-2024 Navratri begins 

Aaso Sud 8 Friday 11-10-2024 Durga Ashtami-Maha Havan 

Aaso Sud 10 Saturday 12-10-2024 Vijya Dashmi (Dashera) 

Aaso Sud 15 Wednesday 16-10-2024 Sharad Purnima 

Aaso Vad 12 Monday 28-10-2024 Rama Ekadasi/Vag Baras  

Aaso Vad 13 Tuesday 29-10-2024 Dhan Terash (Dhan Puja) 

Aaso Vad 14 Thursday 31-10-2024 Kali Chaudash/Shree Hanuman Puja 

Aaso Vad 30 Friday 01-11-2024 Diwali and Laxmi Puja, Chaoda Puja 

Kartak Sud 1 Saturday 02-11-2024 Hindu New Year V.S 2081 

Kartak Sud 7 Friday 08-11-2024 Shree Jalaram Jayanti 

Kartak Sud 11 Tuesday 12-11-2024 Dev Uthi Ekadasi 

    

    

    

 


